The Series RHPLC Wall Mount Humidity/Temperature Transmitter is
a compact economical sensor for the building automation marketspace.
The stylish housing is well vented to provide air flow across the sensor to
improve measurement accuracy. Each unit utilizes a capacitive polymer
sensing element to deliver a proportional analog output. A combination
humidity and temperature model can be configured with current, voltage,
RTD, or thermistor output. A wide selection of passive RTD or thermistor
sensors are available in this series.

Agency Approval CE.
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
©Copyright 2019 Dwyer Instruments, Inc.
Printed in U.S.A. 1/19						      DS-RHPLC Rev. 1
ORDER ONLINE TODAY!
Product/SeriesRHPLC
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the
latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
Current Output Wiring
Voltage Output Wiring
RH RECEIVER
4 TO 20 mA
TEMP RECEIVER
4 TO 20 mA
PASSIVE TEMP.
SENSOR
(IF PRESENT)
POWER
SUPPLY
- +
-
+
-
+
   4  5  6  7  81  2  3
POWER
SUPPLY
RH RECEIVER TEMP
RECEIVER
PASSIVE TEMP.
SENSOR
(IF PRESENT)
1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8
- +
-
+
-
+
4-1/2
[114.30]
 2-51/64
[71.12]
1-3/32
[27.69]
35/64
[14.02]
3-1/64
[76.56]
2X-11/64
[4.47]
31/64
[12.32]
WIRING DIAGRAMS
SERIES
RHPLC: Wall Mount Humidity/Temperature Transmitter
ACCURACY
2: 2% accuracy
3:  3% accuracy
HOUSING
N: North American style wall mount
HUMIDITY OUTPUT
1: Current 4 to 20 mA
2: Voltage 0 to 10 VDC
3: Voltage 0 to 5 VDC
OPTIONS
FC: Factory calibration certificate (3%
accuracy units)
TEMPERATURE OUTPUT
0: None
1: Current 4 to 20 mA